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FINAL RESULTS
TEAM
NO. CODE TEAM

L/U TEAM NAME NAME Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Sub-
Total Avg

2615

2615C T1 BRIAN NGOI 245 249 694 231

02615D T2 JOSHUA SOO 180 207 196 583 194
2615A T3 AVIEL CHUA 213 184 598 199
2615B T4 AIMAN RAEDYN LIM 204 232 677 226

2605

2605B T1 TAN GUAN CHAO 179 225 609 203

-332605C T2 LUCAS KOH HAO CHENG 184 234 693 231
2605A T3 JAYDEN LOH 198 181 231 610 203
2605D T4 AU WEI EN DARREN 201 194 607 202

2602

2602A T1 RUSSELL PAUL LEE YUONG ERN 192 232 683 228

-442602B T2 GARETH GOI YU XIAN 190 189 144 523 174
2602C T3 JOVAN CHUA 205 185 592 197
2602D T4 LIM KAI JIE 214 278 710 237

2606

2606C T1 JAYDEN SEE 213 193 614 205

-932606A T2 MORGAN LIM JIE RUI 194 238 222 654 218
2606B T3 CHAN JIAWEI 154 170 190 514 171
2606D T4 MIKE ONG JING LONG 153 245 677 226

2611

2611A T1 BRANDON MOEY YIN JIA 173 255 217 645 215

-1782611B T2 KADEN QUEK JUN HONG 170 199 578 193
2611C T3 TAN ZI HENG 180 193 148 521 174
2611D T4 JAYDEN LEOW XIANG YU 211 202 630 210

2624

2624A T1 MARK LEONG YEW CHEN 163 196 161 520 173

-1842624B T2 RAYDEN LIM YISHENG 194 207 176 577 192
2624D T3 RYAN GOI CHEE HEAN 204 198 604 201
2624C T4 KUAY JAYAN 209 244 667 222

2614

2614D T1 IAN KHOUW 195 171 573 191

-1872614B T2 BENEDICT CHEW 146 171 170 487 162
2614C T3 GIRISH RAM 196 256 171 623 208
2614A T4 LEBON PEH 191 233 682 227

2612

2612A T1 NICHOLAS LIM 154 180 135 469 156

-2292612B T2 MARCUS THIAN LI FENG 192 223 213 628 209
2612C T3 JAYDEN TOO 189 163 177 529 176
2612D T4 EDRIC LIM XIAN JUN 188 697 232

2625

2625C T1 JOEL YOUNG 180 163 562 187

-2472625D T2 ELVIS NG 170 190 180 540 180
2625B T3 NG WEE YAP 226 176 638 213
2625A T4 DARRYL KWEK 196 173 196 565 188

2617

2617A T1 VARELLA WESLEY DONOVAN 177 191 159 527 176

-2582617B T2 LIM LEE YOUNG 168 194 195 557 186
2617C T3 JONATHAN GUAI 165 201 579 193
2617D T4 KADEN HOO 202 217 631 210

2622

2622A T1 NICHOLAS TEO TING WEI 183 200 584 195

-3192622B T2 SOH YONG KAI 139 160 171 470 157
2622C T3 ALWIN WOON JUNXIAN 194 169 198 561 187
2622D T4 TAN YI JIE, AARON AIDIL 188 195 235 618 206

2603

2603B T1 NATHAN YONG YIHENG 177 170 245 592 197

-3242603D T2 TRAVIS CHENG HAW TIAN 190 196 590 197
2603C T3 JEFFREY YEO 169 163 194 526 175
2603A T4 EUGENE CHAN JUN YU 189 153 178 520 173

2621

2621A T1 KAM ZHENG HUA 190 127 167 484 161

-3412621B T2 JOYAN KHOO KAH EN 245 217 693 231
2621C T3 QIU ZI HAO 160 201 133 494 165
2621D T4 JOVAN CHUA 150 176 214 540 180

2613

2613A T1 JOVAN TAY KAI JIE 153 202 154 509 170

-3542613B T2 BAMBOO SANTOS 191 151 576 192
2613C T3 JOSH CHUA 228 132 569 190
2613D T4 SEBASTIAN CHUA DONG EN 171 128 544 181

2616

2616A T1 DYLAN TEOH ZI JUN 140 173 143 456 152

-3562616B T2 DARIUS HUANG WEI XIANG 166 166 146 478 159
2616C T3 IRFAN HAMED 183 196 647 216
2616D T4 RAY NG JUN YUAN 192 165 258 615 205

2609

2609A T1 JUSTIN KWOK HANG SHENG 155 156 202 513 171

-3622609B T2 ATHAN LIM JUN DA 161 191 212 564 188
2609C T3 JASON LAI YAN JUN 155 221 135 511 170
2609D T4 JOSH GOH 166 237 199 602 201

2623

2623A T1 BRYSON YAN MIN HAO 125 185 159 469 156

-4242623B T2 JORDAN YAP CHEN YOU 188 170 149 507 169
2623C T3 LEE CHEAH LOONG 175 236 212 623 208
2623D T4 SIEOW BOON KEONG 162 158 209 529 176

2618

2618A T1 DEXTER OH HON TIAN 165 113 144 422 141

-5042618B T2 SAMUEL TAY EN 173 155 136 464 155
2618C T3 LEE ZHENG HAN 192 185 165 542 181
2618D T4 ALASTAIR TEO 197 242 181 620 207

2619

2619A T1 WILFRYD IVAN HO EU YANG 185 134 181 500 167

-5772619B T2 JOHNATHAN YIP CHENG HAN 138 172 176 486 162
2619C T3 GARION LIM YEW HANG 179 163 164 506 169
2619D T4 GABRIEL GAN CHEN YU 154 159 170 483 161

2620

2620A T1 CHEONG JIAN WEI 158 199 179 536 179

-6482620B T2 WOI YONG YEE 157 135 180 472 157
2620C T3 TAN ZHUN MING 113 209 90 412 137
2620D T4 BENJAMIN YEONG KAI JIE 187 149 148 484 161

2608

2608B T1 IDEN LAU WEN FENG 167 151 532 177

-6982608C T2 SAMUEL LIM JIA ER 143 133 141 417 139
2608D T3 ROYSTON WONG JUNWEI 151 187 136 474 158
2608A T4 TAN ZONG YUAN JAVEN 152 144 135 431 144
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